
29th SEA Games Waterski - Overall
25th - 26th Aug 2017
Putrajaya, Malaysia

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   CHRISTIAN, Sasha Siew Hoon SGP   Ope F 2.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00   1000.00 
2   YOONG HANIFAH, Aaliyah MAS   Ope F 2.50/55/14.25 1.00/55/18.25   803.03 
3   PRIAMBODO, Nur Alimah INA   Ope F 1.50/55/18.25 0.00/55/18.25   409.09 
4   ROSENDAHL, Weeraya THA   Ope F 1.50/55/18.25 5.50/49   409.09 
5   PAMONPOL, Pattanan THA   Ope F 5.00/49 1.00/49   151.52 
6   AMIR, Rossi INA   Ope F 4.50/49 4.00/49   136.36 
7   KEE, Sabelle SGP   Ope F 0.00/49 0.00/49    

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   LEONG, Mark SGP   Ope M 2.50/58/12.00 3.00/58/13.00   1000.00 
2   NASIR, Muhammad Syahir Asyr MAS   Ope M 5.00/58/14.25 4.50/58/14.25   753.25 
3   PUTU, Muhammad Zahidi INA   Ope M 3.00/58/16.00 4.00/58/16.00   571.43 
4   HAPHOLDEE, Nattawut THA   Ope M 2.00/58/14.25 3.50/52   675.32 
5   KADIR, Febrianto INA   Ope M 0.00/58/18.25   311.69 
6   YOONG-HANIFAH, Aiden MAS   Ope M 2.50/55/18.25   220.78 
7   JAEMJAN, Padiwat THA   Ope M 0.00/52    
7   LINAO, Angelo Louise PHI   Ope M 0.00/52    

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   YOONG HANIFAH, Aaliyah MAS   Ope F 4750 5400   1000.00 
2   PRIAMBODO, Nur Alimah INA   Ope F 3440 3630   672.22 
3   KEE, Sabelle SGP   Ope F 2410 2170   446.30 
4   CHRISTIAN, Sasha Siew Hoon SGP   Ope F 540 540   100.00 
5   AMIR, Rossi INA   Ope F 370 520   96.30 
6   PAMONPOL, Pattanan THA   Ope F 490   90.74 
7   ROSENDAHL, Weeraya THA   Ope F 40   7.41 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   PUTU, Muhammad Zahidi INA   Ope M 2870 3420   800.94 
2   JAEMJAN, Padiwat THA   Ope M 2330 2280   545.67 
3   NASIR, Muhammad Syahir Asyr MAS   Ope M 1310 1230   306.79 
4   LEONG, Mark SGP   Ope M 740 560   173.30 
5   KADIR, Febrianto INA   Ope M 4270   1000.00 
6   YOONG-HANIFAH, Aiden MAS   Ope M 1790   419.20 
7   HAPHOLDEE, Nattawut THA   Ope M 80   18.74 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list



29th SEA Games Waterski - Overall
25th - 26th Aug 2017
Putrajaya, Malaysia

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   AMIR, Rossi INA   Ope F 29.8m 31.5m   1000.00 
2   YOONG HANIFAH, Aaliyah MAS   Ope F 29.7m 28.9m   875.86 
3   PRIAMBODO, Nur Alimah INA   Ope F 28.5m 27.0m   793.10 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   PUTU, Muhammad Zahidi INA   Ope M 47.3m 44.7m   1000.00 
2   NASIR, Muhammad Syahir Asyr MAS   Ope M 16.5m 17.1m    
3   KADIR, Febrianto INA   Ope M 25.1m   4.48 
4   YOONG-HANIFAH, Aiden MAS   Ope M 11.0m    

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   YOONG HANIFAH, Aaliyah MAS   Ope F 803.03  1000.00  875.86  2678.89 
2   PRIAMBODO, Nur Alimah INA   Ope F 409.09  672.22  793.10  1874.41 
3   AMIR, Rossi INA   Ope F 136.36  96.30  1000.00  1232.66 
4   CHRISTIAN, Sasha Siew Hoon SGP   Ope F 1000.00  100.00    1100.00 
5   KEE, Sabelle SGP   Ope F   446.30    446.30 
6   ROSENDAHL, Weeraya THA   Ope F 409.09  7.41    416.50 
7   PAMONPOL, Pattanan THA   Ope F 151.52  90.74    242.26 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   PUTU, Muhammad Zahidi INA   Ope M 571.43  800.94  1000.00  2372.37 
2   KADIR, Febrianto INA   Ope M 311.69  1000.00  4.48  1316.17 
3   LEONG, Mark SGP   Ope M 1000.00  173.30    1173.30 
4   NASIR, Muhammad Syahir Asyr MAS   Ope M 753.25  306.79    1060.04 
5   HAPHOLDEE, Nattawut THA   Ope M 675.32  18.74    694.06 
6   YOONG-HANIFAH, Aiden MAS   Ope M 220.78  419.20    639.98 
7   JAEMJAN, Padiwat THA   Ope M   545.67    545.67 
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